
Gas Chromatography Analysis (%)
Rose absolute

(Rose damascena)

Current batch distilled in Bulgaria in Summer 2016

Monoterpenols

geranial

ethanol

linalool

nerol

geraniol

citronellol

benzyl alcoholbenzyl alcohol

b-phenylethyl 
alcohol

0.26%

0.36%

0.11%

1.71%

4.03%

7.87%

0.80%0.80%

57.71%

Phenols

eugenol 1.71%

Esters

citronellic ester

2-phenylethyl 
acetate

0.20%

0.26%

Sesquiterpenols

e,e-farnesol

farnesol isomer

0.64%

0.11%

Ethers

methyleugenol 0.73%

Other

hepadecane

nonadecene c19

9-nonadecene 
c19

0.96%

0.17%

3.07%


