

Gas Chromatography Analysis (%) Rose absolute (Rose damascena)

Current batch distilled in Bulgaria in Summer 2016

Monoterpenols	6
geranial	0.26%
ethanol	0.36%
linalool	0.11%
nerol	1.71%
geraniol	4.03%
citronellol	7.87%
benzyl alcohol	0.80%
b-phenylethyl alcohol	57.71%

PhenoIs	
eugenol	1.71%

Esters	
citronellic ester	0.20%
2-phenylethyl acetate	0.26%

Sesquiterpenols		
e,e-farnesol	0.64%	
farnesol isomer	0.11%	

Ethers	
methyleugenol	0.73%

Other	
hepadecane	0.96%
nonadecene c19	0.17%
9-nonadecene c19	3.07%

